

## **MEMBERSHIP FORM**

Thank you for joining Venice Area Audubon Society and supporting our mission: to promote an understanding of and interest in wildlife and the environment that supports it, and to foster the cause of conservation with emphasis on birds and their habitats.

Please print all information.	
First and last name	
Contact information  Mailing address	
City/State/Zip	
Email	Phone
Membership level:  □ Individual \$30 □ Family \$40	☐ Lifetime \$1500
☐ New membership ☐ Renewal	
Additional donation (optional):	TOTAL ENCLOSED:
Are you interested in volunteer opportunities? Please check all that apply.  □ Conservation projects □ Education programs □ Fundraising □ Volunteer coordinator □ Birding field trip leader □ VAAS Ambassador □ Other:	

Thank you for supporting Venice Area Audubon Society!

Venice Area Audubon Society is a Florida not-for-profit corporation with license #CH14584 under F.S. §496.405 and is classified by the IRS as a 501(c)(3) tax exempt public charity (Tax ID 23-7450895). A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-4357352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

Please make checks payable to Venice Area Audubon Society.

Mailing address: Venice Area Audubon Society, P.O. Box 1381. Venice, FL 34284